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BAAR 120.971  [118 1.025
#ast 126.218  [123
by e BEMEZRE ]9.942 5 1.988 2.464 .037
BEAAMR 95.243 118 .807
Hast 105.185 [123
ZIE Bz |12.065 5 2.413 3.486 .006
AR 81.677 118 .692
#ast 93.742 123
BEgME  MMZR |10.850 5 2.170 2.956 015
HER 86.634 118 734
HaEt 97.484 123
ZEILEK
Tukey HSD
95% {ER =M
IRE % () E=A&RE () ERARE  |[FHEZER (V) [EEE (A& TR LR
ERERE BRUEHR RE .630 .310 .330 -.27 1.53
mod's hair 273 273 1918 -.52 1.06
Bt .873 .345 125 -13 1.87
22 AT3 .280 .542 -.34 1.28
Hith 467 .245 404 -24 1.18
b =4 BRALE# -.630 .310 .330 -1.53 27
mod's hair  |-.357 .310 .858 -1.25 .54
Bt .243 .375 987 -.84 1.33
%35 -.157 .316 .996 -1.07 .76
Hith -.163 .285 1993 -.99 .66
mod's hair  EBMRILERK -.273 273 1918 -1.06 .52
RE .357 .310 .858 -.54 1.25
Bt .600 .345 511 -.40 1.60
%35 .200 .280 .980 -.61 1.01
Hith 194 .245 .968 -.52 .90
B BRI -.873 .345 125 -1.87 A3
mx -.243 375 .987 -1.33 .84
mod's hair -.600 .345 .511 -1.60 .40
%35 -.400 .351 .864 -1.42 .62
Hith -.406 .324 .810 -1.34 .53
%235 BRI E R -.473 .280 .542 -1.28 .34
ex 157 .316 .996 -.76 1.07
mod's hair -.200 .280 .980 -1.01 .61
Rt .400 .351 864 -.62 1.42
Hith -.006 .253 1.000 -74 73
Hith BRI E R -.467 .245 .404 -1.18 .24
ex 163 .285 1993 -.66 .99
mod's hair -.194 .245 .968 -.90 .52




Rig

EE

BRILERR

MRE

mod's hair

Hith

BRILE R

mod's hair

REfE
%35
ReE
mod's hair
Eit
%35
Hith
BRIl
mod's hair
Bt
%35
Hith
BRALE R
RE
EEft
%35
HAith
Rl B R
meE
mod's hair
%35
Hith
BRIl R
AeE
mod's hair
BEfE
Hith
BRIl SR
AeE
mod's hair
REfE
EZ
RE
mod's hair
BEft
%35
Hith
BRI E
mod's hair
Bt
%35
Hith
B R AL B R
MeE
BEf
%35
Hith
BRIl SR
AeE

mod's hair

.406
.006
357
-.636
.600
.000
.083
-.357
-.994*
.243
-.357
-.274
.636
.994*
1.236*
.636
.720*
-.600
-.243
-1.236*
-.600
=517
.000
357
-.636
.600
.083
-.083
274
-.720*
517
-.083
.169
-.318
.355
.205
21
-.169
-.487
.186
.036
-.048
.318
.487
.673
.523
439
-.355
-.186
-.673

.324
.253
.301
.265
.336
.272
.238
.301
.301
.365
.307
277
.265
.301
.336
.272
.238
.336
.365
.336
.341
.315
.272
.307
.272
.341
.246
.238
277
.238
.315
.246
.360
317
.402
.325
.285
.360
.360
.436
.367
.332
317
.360
.402
.325
.285
.402
.436
.402

.810
1.000
.842
.166
.478
1.000
.999
.842
.016
.985
.853
.921
.166
.016
.005
.187
.036
.478
.985
.005
.496
.573
1.000
.853
.187
.496
.999
.999
.921
.036
.573
.999
.997
.916
.950
.989
.998
.997
.755
.998
1.000
1.000
.916
.755
.551
.596
.638
.950
.998

.551

-53
.73
-.51
-1.41
-37
-.79
-.61
-1.23
-1.87
-.81
-1.25
-1.08
-13
A2
26
-15
.03
1.57
-1.30
-2.21
-1.59
-1.43
-.79
-53
1.42
-.39
-.63
.77
-53
-1.41
-40
.79
-.87
1.24
-.81
.74
-.70
-1.21
-1.53
-1.08
-1.03
-1.01
-.60
-.56
-.49
-42
-.39
-1.52
-1.45
1.84

1.34
.74
1.23
A3
1.57
.79
T7
.51
-12
1.30
.53
.53
1.41
1.87
2.21
1.42
1.41
37
.81
-.26
.39
40
.79
1.25
A5
1.59
.79
.61
1.08
-.03
1.43
.63
1.21
.60
1.52
1.15
.95
.87
.56
1.45
1.10
91
1.24
1.53
1.84
1.47
1.26
.81
1.08

.49




flat; 3

Hith

BRALESR

MRE

mod's hair

Hith

BmALER

MRE

%35
Hith
BRIl R
AeE
mod's hair
REfE
Hith
BRIl
ReE
mod's hair
BEft
EZS
RE
mod's hair
Bt
%35
Hith
R AL B R
mod's hair
Bt
%35
Hith
BRIl R
MeE
=
%35
Hith
BRIl SR
AeE
mod's hair
EZ
Hith
BRILE SR
eE
mod's hair
Bt
Hith
BRI
RE
mod's hair
B
%35
MeE
mod's hair
Bt
%35
Hith
BRIl R
mod's hair

it

al

-.150
-.233
-.205
-.036
-.523
.150
-.083
-.121
.048
-.439
.233
.083
.586
-.225
.648
148
.020
-.586
-.811
.062
-.438
-.566
225
.81
.873
373
.245
-.648
-.062
-.873
-.500
-.628
-.148
438
-.373
.500
-.128
-.020
.566
-.245
.628
128
416
-.182
273
123
-172
-.416
-.597
-.143

.408
.376
.325
.367
.325
.408
.294
.285
.332
.285
.376
.294
.330
.286
.360
.293
.257
.330
.328
.394
.334
.303
.286
.328
.357
.289
.253
.360
.394
.357
.363
.335
.293
.334
.289
.363
.261
.257
.303
.253
.335
.261
.346
.305
.386
313
.274
.346
.346
.419

.999
.989
.989
1.000
.596
.999
1.000
.998
1.000
.638
.989
1.000
.487
.969
.470
.996
1.000
.487
.140
1.000
777
.427
.969
.140
.150
.791
.928
.470
1.000
.150
.740
.422
.996
777
.791
.740
.996
1.000
.427
.928
.422
.996
.836
.991
.981
.999
.989
.836
.518
.999

-1.33
-1.32
1.15
-1.10
-1.47
-1.03
-93
-95
-91
-1.26
-.86
.77
-37
-1.05
-40
-.70
.73
1.54
1.76
-1.08
-1.41
-1.44
-.60
-14
-16
- A7
-.49
-1.69
-1.20
1.91
-1.55
-1.60
-1.00
-.53
-1.21
-.55
-.88
.76
-.31
-.98
-34
-.63
-.59
-1.07
-85
-.78
-.97
-1.42
-1.60
-1.36

1.03
.86
.74
1.03
42
1.33
77
.70
1.01
.39
1.32
.93
1.54
.60
1.69
1.00
.76
37
14
1.20
.53
31
1.05
1.76
1.91
1.21
.98
40
1.08
.16
.55
.34
.70
1.41
A7
1.55
.63
.73
1.44
49
1.60
.88
1.42
.70
1.39
1.03
.62
.59
4
1.07




mod's hair

Hith

BRILERR

MRE

mod's hair

Hith

%35
Hith
BRIl R
AeE
REfE
EZ
Hith
BRIl
ReE
mod's hair
%35
Hith
BRI
MRE
mod's hair
it
Hith
R AL B R
ME
mod's hair
Bt
%35
AeE
mod's hair
=
%35
Hith
BRIl SR
mod's hair
REfE
EZ
Hith
BRILE SR
eE
BEfL
%35
Hith
BRI
RE
mod's hair
%35
Hith
B fm AL B R
mE
mod's hair
Bt
Hith
BRIl R
MeE

mod's hair

-.293
-.587
182
.597
.455
.305
.010
-.273
143
-.455
-.150
-.444
-.123
.293
-.305
150
-.294
A72
.587
-.010
444
.294
519
-.045
991
A41
.202
-.519
-.565
471
-.379
-.317
.045
.565
1.036*
.186
.247
-.991
-.471
-1.036*
-.850
-.789
-.141
379
-.186
.850
.061
-.202
317
-.247

.353
.319
.305
.346
.386
.313
.274
.386
.419
.386
.392
.362
.313
.353
313
.392
.282
.274
.319
.274
.362
.282
.307
.271
.343
.278
.243
.307
.307
.372
313
.283
.271
.307
.343
.278
.243
.343
372
.343
.348
.321
.278
.313
.278
.348
.251
.243
.283
.243

.961
.443
.991
.518
.847
.925
1.000
.981
.999
.847
.999
.822
.999
.961
.925
.999
.902
.989
.443
1.000
.822
.902
.540
1.000
.051
.996
.961
.540
.445
.802
.832
.871
1.000
.445
.035
.985
.911
.051
.802
.035
.150
.146
.996
.832
.985
.150
1.000
.961
.871
.911

-1.32
-1.51
-70
-41
-.66
-.60
-.78
-1.39
-1.07
-1.57
-1.29
-1.49
-1.03
-73
-1.21
-.99
-1.11
-.62
-.34
-.80
-.60
-.52
-37
-.83
.00
-.66
-.50
-1.41
-1.45
-.61
-1.29
-1.14
-74
-.32
.04
-.62
-.46
-1.98
-1.55
-2.03
-1.86
-1.72
-.95
-.53
-.99
-.16
-.66
-.91
-.50
-.95

.73
.34
1.07
1.60
1.57
1.21
.80
.85
1.36
.66
.99
.60
.78
1.32
.60
1.29
.52
.97
1.51
.78
1.49
1.1
1.4
.74
1.98
.95
91
37
.32
1.55
.53
.50
.83
1.45
2.03
.99
.95
.00
.61
-.04
.16
14
.66
1.29
.62
1.86
.79
.50
1.14
.46




BRILERR

MRE

mod's hair

Hith

BRILERR

RE

mod's hair

Bt
%35
ReE
mod's hair
REfE
EZ
Hith
BRIl
mod's hair
BEfL
%35
Hith
BRI
MRE
Bt
%35
Hith
R AL B R
ME
mod's hair
%35
Hith
BRIl R
MeE
mod's hair
REfE
Hith
BRIl SR
AeE
mod's hair
REfE
%35
RE
mod's hair
BEfL
%35
Hith
BRI
mod's hair
Bt
%35
Hith
B fm AL B R
mE
Bt
%35
Hith
BRIl R
MeE

mod's hair

.789
-.061
.766
-.273
.609
.059
187
-.766
-1.039*
-.157
-.707
-.579
273
1.039*
.882
332
.460
-.609
157
-.882
-.550
-.422
-.059
707
-.332
.550
128
-.187
.579
-.460
422
-.128
571
-.500
.200
-.150
-.111
-.571
-1.071*
-.371
-.721
-.683
.500
1.071*
.700
350
.389
-.200
371
-.700

.321
.251
.284
.251
.317
.257
.225
.284
.284
.344
.290
.262
.251
.284
317
.257
.225
317
.344
317
.322
.297
.257
.290
.257
.322
.232
.225
.262
.225
.297
.232
.293
.258
.327
.265
.232
.293
.293
.355
.299
.270
.258
.293
.327
.265
.232
327
.355
.327

.146
1.000
.084
.886
.395
1.000
.961
.084
.005
.997
.151
.241
.886
.005
.068
.789
.326
.395
.997
.068
.530
.715
1.000
.151
.789
.530
.994
.961
.241
.326
.715
.994
377
.386
.990
.993
.997
.377
.005
.901
.159
124
.386
.005
.273
772
.550
.990
.901

.273

-14
-.79
-.06
-1.00
-.31
-.69
-47
-1.59
-1.86
-1.16
-1.55
-1.34
-45
21
-.04
-41
-19
-1.53
-84
-1.80
-1.48
-1.28
-.80
-13
-1.08
-.38
-.54
-84
-18
1.1
-44
-.80
-.28
-1.25
.75
-92
.78
-1.42
-1.92
-1.40
-1.59
-1.46
-25
22
-25
-42
-.28
1.15
-.66
-1.65

1.72
.66
1.59
.45
1.53
.80
.84
.06
-.21
.84
A3
18
1.00
1.86
1.80
1.08
1.1
.31
1.16
.04
.38
44
.69
1.55
4
1.48
.80
A7
1.34
19
1.28
.54
1.42
.25
1.15
.62
.56
.28
-.22
.66
14
10
1.25
1.92
1.65
1.12
1.06
75
1.40
.25




%35
Hith

%35 BRALE SR
ReE
mod's hair
REfE
Hith

Hith BRIl
ReE
mod's hair
Eit
%35

-.350
-.311
150
721
-.350
.350
.039
A1
.683
-.389
31
-.039

.332
.306
.265
.299
.265
.332
.239
.232
.270
.232
.306
.239

.898
.912
.993
.159
772
.898
1.000
.997
124
.550
.912
1.000

-1.31
-1.20
-.62
-14
-1.12
-.61
-.65
-.56
-10
-1.06
-.58
-73

.61
.58
.92
1.59
42
1.31
.73
.78
1.46
.28
1.20
.65

* FHEZEERE 0.05 BREE,
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